HERMES-ER Series
supports DDRII SDRAM Cache
Industrial Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA II SLC SSD
Compatibility SATA 1.0a and SATA 2.6
Flash technology SLC-NAND type flash based
Form-factor Rugged Metal 2.5” SATA SSD
SATA 7-pin (data) + 15-pin (power)
Power consumption

64GB S SR064G-JECTC(/C)R2 WR2SR064G-JEITI(/C)
064G : 64GB
Part number decoder
Capacity from 64GB up to 256GB
Operating temp.
Non-operating temp.
STD. 0˚C~70˚C/IND. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/IND -50. ˚C~+95˚C
Supports DDRII SDRAM 512Mbits cache for
Extreme performance
ECC 16 bits per 512 bytes block
MTBF > 4,000,000 hours
Endurance > 2,000,000 cycles
Data retention 10 Years
115g ± 5g /4.06 oz.
69.90 x 99.70 x 9.50 (mm)
Conformal coating Option for special request
3 years
5 years
Standard grade
Industrial grade
C : Commercial grade
Controller gradeX13
C : Conformal-coating
Reserved for specific requirementC
T : Toshiba SLC-NAND flash IC
Flash ICX14
Flash IC gradeX15
I : Industrial grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
1-34 HERMES Series SSD 1-35HERMES Series SSD
Operating temperature supports Standard grade 0˚C ~ 70˚C and Industrial grade -40˚C ~ +85˚C
W : Industrial grade operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
128GB S SR128G-JECTC(/C)R2 WR2SR128G-JEITI(/C)
256GB S SR256G-JECTC(/C)R2 WR2SR256G-JEITI(/C)
128G : 128GB
256G : 256GB